Features:
• 16 Gauge 304 Series Stainless Steel.
Phone:(800).768.5953
Revised 04/26/2024
CDT36L-CWP
Copyright © 2024 Serv-Ware Products LLC.

7.5"
0.75"
41.5"
7.5"
30"
18"
24"
2"
20.5"
1.5"1.5"
Item #
Project :
Qty :
CDT24L-CWP
MODEL # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS WEIGHT/LBS.
 CDT24L-CWP 24" Clean Dish Table 24" W x 30" D x 41.5" H 32 lbs.
(W x D x H) (Shipping)
Phone:(800).768.5953

7.5"
0.75"
41.5"
7.5"
30"
18"
24"
2"
20.5"
1.5" 1.5"
Item #
Project :
Qty :
CDT24R-CWP
MODEL # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS WEIGHT/LBS.
 CDT24R-CWP 24" Clean Dish Table 24" W x 30" D x 41.5" H 32 lbs.
(W x D x H) (Shipping)
Phone:(800).768.5953

7.5"
0.75"
41.5"
7.5"
30"
30"
36"
2"
20.5"
1.5"1.5"
Item #
Project :
Qty :
CDT36L-CWP
MODEL # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS WEIGHT/LBS.
 CDT36L-CWP 36" Clean Dish Table 36" W x 30" D x 41.5" H 41 lbs.
(W x D x H) (Shipping)
Phone:(800).768.5953

7.5"
0.75"
41.5"
7.5"
30"
30"
36"
2"
20.5"
1.5" 1.5"
Item #
Project :
Qty :
CDT36R-CWP
MODEL # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS WEIGHT/LBS.
 CDT36R-CWP 36" Clean Dish Table 36" W x 30" D x 41.5" H 41 lbs.
(W x D x H) (Shipping)
Phone:(800).768.5953

7.5"
0.75"
41.5"
7.5"
30"
42"
48"
2"
20.5"
1.5"1.5"
Item #
Project :
Qty :
CDT48L-CWP
MODEL # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS WEIGHT/LBS.
 CDT48L-CWP 48" Clean Dish Table 48" W x 30" D x 41.5" H 53 lbs.
(W x D x H) (Shipping)
Phone:(800).768.5953

7.5"
0.75"
41.5"
7.5"
30"
42"
48"
2"
20.5"
1.5" 1.5"
Item #
Project :
Qty :
CDT48R-CWP
MODEL # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS WEIGHT/LBS.
 CDT48R-CWP 48" Clean Dish Table 48" W x 30" D x 41.5" H 53 lbs.
(W x D x H) (Shipping)
Phone:(800).768.5953

7.5"
0.75"
41.5"
7.5"
30"
54"
60"
2"
20.5"
1.5"1.5"
Item #
Project :
Qty :
CDT60L-CWP
MODEL # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS WEIGHT/LBS.
 CDT60L-CWP 60" Clean Dish Table 60" W x 30" D x 41.5" H 63 lbs.
(W x D x H) (Shipping)
Phone:(800).768.5953

7.5"
0.75"
41.5"
7.5"
30"
54"
60"
2"
20.5"
1.5" 1.5"
Item #
Project :
Qty :
CDT60R-CWP
MODEL # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS WEIGHT/LBS.
 CDT60R-CWP 60" Clean Dish Table 60" W x 30" D x 41.5" H 63 lbs.
(W x D x H) (Shipping)
Phone:(800).768.5953

7.5"
0.75"
41.5"
7.5"
30"
66"
72"
2"
20.5"
1.5"1.5"
Item #
Project :
Qty :
CDT72L-CWP
MODEL # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS WEIGHT/LBS.
 CDT72L-CWP 72" Clean Dish Table 72" W x 30" D x 41.5" H 72 lbs.
(W x D x H) (Shipping)
Phone:(800).768.5953

7.5"
0.75"
41.5"
7.5"
30"
66"
72"
2"
20.5"
1.5" 1.5"
Item #
Project :
Qty :
CDT72R-CWP
MODEL # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS WEIGHT/LBS.
 CDT72R-CWP 72" Clean Dish Table 72" W x 30" D x 41.5" H 72 lbs.
(W x D x H) (Shipping)
Phone:(800).768.5953